Eyre Peninsula Players

1946

1953

1955

1956

1958

1961

1962

1963

1965

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1975

1976

Fred Schedlich

Allan Brereton

Allan Brereton

Allan Brereton

Dean Dunn

Roger Dunn

Roger Dunn

Doug Young

Max Lowe

Denis Chappell

Roger Dunn, Denis Chappell, John Williams
Roger Dunn (Capt) Ken Berryman

John Williams, Barry France, Ken Berryman, Denis Chappell

Roger Dunn (Capt) Bob Rattray, Bob Wigley,
Graeme Foreman, Barry France

Greg Thiele
Des Pedler, Ian Hartree

Des Pedler



1977

1979

1980

1981

1982

1987

1989

1992

1993

1997

1999

2000

2001

2002

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2013

2014

John Southern, Mark Harris
Brenton Lamshed, Lou Quilliam
Brenton Lamshed

Brenton Lamshed

Brenton Lamshed

Steve Milton

Tim Zwar

Adrian 'Joe' Cross

Neil "Tom' Phelps

Michael Curtis

Brian Coad, Craig Curtis
Brian Coad, Craig Curtis
Craig Curtis, Michael Coad
Brian Coad

Brian Coad, Dylan Higgins
Brian Coad

Brian Coad, Craig Curtis

Brian Coad, Craig Curtis, Michael Curtis, Chris Prime, Jay
Shannon

Craig Curtis, Michael Curtis, Sam Read, Nigel James
Michael Curtis (Capt) Sam Read

Michael Curtis (Capt)

Nigel James

Nigel James, Joe Walker



2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2023

2024

2025

Nigel James, Joe Walker

Nigel James, Mitch Lawrie

Mitch Lawrie, Joe Walker

Joe Walker, Jordon Hind

Joe Walker, Jordon Hind, Jackson Murphy
Ky Miller, Latrelle Sumner

Jackson Murphy

Joe Walker



